HITACHI Frequency Inverter
WJ200N series
Compact
High Cost performance
FEATURES
Compatibility with WJ200
High Cost Performance
     Reasonable price  with the same functionality of WJ200
Difference from WJ200
• 200V class is not available.  400V class is only available.
• CE, UL, c-UL, c-Tick are not applicable.
     Same function and dimension as WJ200
     (difference as below)
Model name and specification
Hitachi Asia Ltd.      Hitachi Asia (Thailand) Co., Ltd.      Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.
Model name
of WJ200N
Motor
Capacity
Voltage Compatible
model of WJ200
WJ200N-004HFC 0.4kW
Three phase
400V class
WJ200-004HFC
WJ200N-007HFC 0.7kW WJ200-007HFC
WJ200N-015HFC 1.5kW WJ200-015HFC
WJ200N-022HFC 2.2kW WJ200-022HFC
WJ200N-040HFC 4.0kW WJ200-040HFC
WJ200N-055HFC 5.5kW WJ200-055HFC
WJ200N-075HFC 7.5kW WJ200-075HFC
WJ200N-110HFC 11kW WJ200-110HFC
WJ200N-150HFC 15kW WJ200-150HFC
Difference between WJ200N and WJ200
Items WJ200N WJ200
Voltage 1-phase 200Vclass
N/A
0.1 to 2.2kW
3-phase 200Vclass 0.1 to 15kW
3-phase 400Vclass 0.4 to 15kW 0.4 to 15kW
International Standard N/A CE, UL, c-UL, c-Tick
Function Compatible
Dimension Compatible